
Anlage 4

Erhöhung der Gebühren für die Stadtrandfreizeit ab 2019

Gebühren zur Zeit ab Stadtrandfreizeit 2019

€ €

1 Kind

1 Woche 100,00 104,00

2 Wochen 200,00 208,00

3 Wochen 300,00 312,00

4 Wochen 400,00 416,00

2 Kinder

1 Woche 150,00 156,00

2 Wochen 300,00 312,00

3 Wochen 450,00 468,00

4 Wochen 600,00 624,00

Halbtags Betreuung

1 Kind

1 Woche 80,00 83,00

2 Wochen 160,00 166,00

2 Kinder

1 Woche 120,00 124,50

2 Wochen 240,00 249,00


